
Page 1 of 2 | Bus #13 AM-Needham/Dover | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #13 AM-Needham/Dover AM

Minuteman Technical High School (66 Students) 59.58 mi | 25 Stops

Driver:

Said

Bus Aide:

N/A

Total Time:

2h

Start Time:

05:32 AM

End Time:

07:32 AM

Total Students:

66

Max Load:

51

Directions Distance

05:32 AM START North Suburban

06:00 AM STOP 1 Central Ave & St Mary St

06:01 AM STOP 2 Cedar St & Central Ave

06:03 AM STOP 3 Wellesley Ave & August Way

06:05 AM STOP 4 Central Ave & Hunnewell St

06:07 AM STOP 5 West St & Central Ave

06:08 AM STOP 6 7 Nehoiden St

06:09 AM STOP 7 1458 Great Plain Ave

06:12 AM STOP 8 Linden St & Murphy Rd

06:14 AM STOP 9 High Rock St & Richardson Dr

06:17 AM STOP 10 Gayland Rd & Warren St

06:25 AM STOP 11 89 Charles River St



Page 2 of 2 | Bus #13 AM-Needham/Dover | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #13 AM-Needham/Dover AM

Minuteman Technical High School (66 Students) 59.58 mi | 25 Stops

Directions Distance

06:25 AM STOP 12 125 Charles River St

06:28 AM STOP 13 Charles River St & Pheasant Landing Rd

06:31 AM STOP 14 Main St & Wakeland Rd

06:35 AM STOP 15 Haven St & Centre St

06:36 AM STOP 16 Walpole St & Centre St

06:41 AM STOP 17 Walpole St & Shady Ln

06:57 AM STOP 18 Great Plain Ave & Greendale Ave

06:58 AM STOP 19 Broad Meadow Rd & Greendale Ave

06:59 AM STOP 20 Bird St & Greendale Ave

07:05 AM STOP 21 Great Plain Ave & Mt Vernon Ave

07:07 AM STOP 22 Brookline St & Webster St

07:09 AM STOP 23 West St & Webster St

07:10 AM STOP 24 269 Webster St

07:13 AM STOP 25 A St & 2nd Ave

07:32 AM END Minuteman Technical High School


